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Swinburne university, Australia

Sharma S. Raj

Nirwan_idrus@intimal.edu.my

INTI International university college,
Nilai, Malaysia

NIRWAN M. Idrus

zoraini@oum.edu.my

Open University, Malaysia

Zoraini W. Abas

Email: frankc@berkeley.edu
Tel: (510) 643-4891
(Mailbox - 4511)

Mail address: 4427 Tolman Hall
University of California, Berkeley, CA
94720-1670
USA

University of California/Berkeley
Graduate School of Education

Frank C. Worrell
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email: peter.goodyear@sydney.edu.au
Phone: +61 2 9351 4708
Fax: +61 2 9036 5205
Building Room: A35.251
The Faculty of Education and Social Work
Education Building A35
University of Sydney, NSW 2006, Sydney
Australia
Email: smcconne@umn.edu

University of Sydney
Australia/Faculty of Education and
Social work

Peter Goodyear

Telephone :612-624-6365
Fax: 612-624-8241
Room 351 EdSciB
Department of Educational Psychology
250 Education Sciences Bldg

56 East River Road
Minneapolis, MN

55455-0364 USA

Email : p.burke@roehampton.ac.uk

University of Minnesota, College of
Education and Human Development

Scott R. McConnell

Tel : +44 (0)20 8392 3146
Office location : Cedar 107
University of Roehampton
Erasmus House
Roehampton Lane
London
SW15 5PU
London, UK

Email: rauno.parrila@ualberta.ca

Roehampton University,
the School of Education and Lifelong
Learning

Penny Jane Burke

General Office Telephone: (780) 492-5245
Fax: (780) 492-1318
Department of Educational Psychology

University of Alberta, Department of
Educational Psychology

Rauno K. Parrila
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6-102 Education North
University of Alberta
Edmonton, AB T6G 2G5
Canada

Email: dturner@glam.ac.uk or
david@turner.bz
Telephone: (01443) 482951
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences,
University of Glamorgan
Treforest, Pontypridd
CF37 1DL, UK

University if Glamorgan/ Faculty of
Humanities and Social Sciences

David Turner

Email:gbeauchamp@cardiffmet.ac.uk
Telephone: 029 2041 7262
Address: Room Number: C206
Cardiff School of Education

University of Wales Institute Cardiff
Cyncoed Campus,
Cyncoed Road,
Cardiff,
CF23 6XD

UK

Cardiff School of Education,
University of Wales Institute Cardiff

Gary Beauchamp

Email: johnp@gse.upenn.edu
Tel: 215.898.7389
Graduate School of Education
3700 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104 , USA

University of Pennsylvania /Graduate
School of Education

John L. Puckett

Email: bpmccall@umich.edu
Tel: 734.647.8366
Department of Economics, College of
Literature, Science, and the Arts

University of Michigan, School of
Education

Brian P. McCall
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Room: 2108
University of Michigan, School of
Education, 610 E. University Ave. , Ann
Arbor, Michigan, USA

email:mbray@uconn.edu
Tel: (860) 486-0167
Fax: (860)486-0180
Neag School of Education, 249 Glenbrook
Road, Unit 2064C
Storrs, Connecticut 06269-2064
USA

University of Connecticut/ Neag school
of Education

Melissa A. Bray

e-mail: Donald.leu@uconn.edu
Tel: (860) 486-0202
Fax: 860-486 2994
Mobil: 860-680 3752
Mailing Address: New Literacies Research
Lab , 249 Glenbrook Rd. Storrs, CT 06269-
2033, USA

University of Connecticut/ Neag school
of Education

Donald J. Leu

Email: murray.print@sydney.edu.au
Phone: +61 2 9351 3202
Fax: +61 2 9351 6256
Address: The Faculty of Education and
Social Work

Education Building A35, Building Room:
A35.538

University of Sydney, NSW 2006, Sydney
Australia

University of Sydney
Australia/Faculty of Education and
Social work.

Murray Print

Telephone : +44 (0)20 8392 3321
Email : g.crozier@roehampton.ac.uk
Address: Department of Education

Cedar 108, University of Roehampton
Erasmus House
Roehampton Lane London
SW15 5PU, UK

Roehampton University the School of
Education and Lifelong Learning.

Gill Crozier
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Email: anthony.welch@sydney.edu.au
Phone: +61 2 9351 3175
Fax: +61 2 9351 4580
Address: The Faculty of Education and
Social Work
Education Building A35, Building. Room:
A35.542
University of Sydney, NSW 2006, Sydney,
Australia

University of Sydney
Australia/Faculty of Education and
Social work

Anthony Welch

Phone: 215.898.9803
Email: wagner@Iliteracy.upenn.ed,
Address: University of Pennsylvania,
Graduate School of Education
3700 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104, USA

University of Pennsylvania /Graduate
School of Education

Daniel A. Wagner

Email: rfalgozz@uncc.edu.
Tel: 704-687-8859
Address: The University of North
Carolina at Charlotte, College of Education.

College of Education Building 264,

9201 University City Blvd

Charlotte, NC 28223-0001

USA

The University of North
Carolina at Charlotte,
College of Education.

Robert Algozzine

Email: mjfeuer@qgwu.eu
Tel: 202-994-6161
Address:

The George Washington University ,
Graduate School of Education and Human
Development.

2134 G Street 206
Washington DC, 20052
USA

The George Washington University ,
Graduate School of Education and
Human Development

Michael J. Feuer
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United Arab Emirates University
College of Humanities and Social
sciences.
Department of Psychology and
counseling.

Tel: 03-7136471

Prof. Khalaf Nassar Mohaisen

hdodeen@uaeu.ac.ae

United Arab Emirates University
College of Humanities and Social sciences.
Department of Psychology and counseling.

T:03-7136478

Prof. Hamzeh Dodeen
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Ichang@ied.edu.hk

The Hong Kong Institute of Education —
China
Faculty of Education and Human
Development.
Department of Psychological Studies.
Room: B2 - 2/F — 05.
Tel: (852) 2948 7198

Prof. CHANG Lei

ndemirtasli@ankara.edu.tr

Ankara University — Turkey.
Faculty Of Educational Sciences.
Department of Measurement and

Evaluation.
Cebeci Kampusu
Oda No: 3107
06590 Cebeci
Ankara, TURKIYE
T: 0312 363 33 50- 3107

Prof. Dr. R. Niikhet Cikrik¢i Demirtasl

gelbal@hacettepe.edu.tr

- TurkeyHacettepe University
Faculty of Education.

Division of Measurement and Evaluation.
Address: Hacettepe Universitesi,
Beytepe Yerleskesi, Egitim Bilimleri
Boéliimii, Egitimde Olgme ve
Degerlendirme Anabilim Dal1 06800,
Beytepe, Ankara
T: (0312) 2978550

Prof. Dr. Selahattin GELBAL

bschmidt@msu.edu

Michigan State University -USA
Department of Counseling, Educational
Psychology and Special Education.
Erickson Hall
Room 238
East Lansing, M1 48824
T:517-353-0701

Prof. William Schmidt
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mcrdz@umn.edu

University of Minnesota — USA
Department of Educational Psychology.
170 Education Sciences Bldg
56 East River Road
Minneapolis, MN
55455-0364 USA
Tel:612-624-4324

Prof. Michael C. Rodriguez

betsy.mccoach@uconn.edu

University of Connecticut — USA

Dept. of Educational Psychology.

249 Glenbrook Road, Unit 3064
Storrs, CT 06269-3064
Phone: 860-486-0183

Prof. D. Betsy McCoach,

nkingsto@ku.edu

The University of Kansas -USA
School of Education.
Department of Educational Psychology.
Joseph R. Pearson Hall
Room 605A
University of Kansas
1122 West Campus Rd
Lawrence, KS 66045-3101
T: 785-864-9705

Prof. Neal Martin Kingston

boonewj@muohio.edu

-USA Miami University
Department of Educational Psychology.
155 McGuffey Hall
Oxford, OH 45056
T: 513-529-6621

Prof. William Boone
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